<u>MUSEUM</u> 60 WOODS ROAD FALMOUTH, MAINE 04105 (207) 781-4727



MAIL 190 US ROUTE ONE PMB 367 Falmouth, Maine 04105

## **Gift Agreement**

This gift agreement is made between The Falmouth Historical Society and the donor:

Donor's Name	
Donor's	Donor's
Street	Telephone
Donor's City/	Donor's
State/ZIP	Email

The donor hereby gives The Falmouth Historical Society the property listed below, or property listed on a document referenced below and attached to this agreement thereby becoming part of this agreement. The donor gives all right, title and interest in the listed property to The Falmouth Historical Society without limitation or restrictions. In the case of manuscripts, documents, or photographic material, the donor gives such items as an unrestricted gift and relinquishes any copyright.

## **Description of Donated Property**

Item(s)	Condition

The Falmouth Historical Society hereby accepts the listed property under the conditions specified.

## Agreed:

	For The Falmouth Historical Society:
Donor's	Representative's
Signature	Signature
Date	Date
Signed	Signed

## Admin:

Accessioned:	Acknowledged:
Date and by whom	Date and by
added to PastPerfect	whom letter sent

The Falmouth Historical Society is tax-exempt public charity under Sections 501(c)(3) and 509(a)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code. Our EIN is 01-6023075. No goods or services were provided in consideration (in whole or part) for your gift which is fully tax-deductible in accordance with Federal Law.